

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 38127 OF 2024

Ashapura Ramdev Buildcon LlpPETITIONER

V/S

The Apex Grievance Redressal CommitteeRESPONDENT

Mr Amogh Singh a/w Mr Santosh Pathak and Mr Nimish
Lotlikar i/b Law Origin for Petitioner.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 21st January, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 28/01/2025 (H. O. B.).

(ASSOCIATE)