

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 38127 OF 2024

Ashapura Ramdev Buildcon LlpPETITIONER

V/S

The Apex Grievance Redressal CommitteeRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 4579 OF 2025

In

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 38127 OF 2024

Kalpesh Kishor Dabhi And 32 OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The Apex Grievance Redressal Committee And.RESPONDENT
3 Ors

Mr Ravi Kadam, Senior Advocate i/b Law Origin for
Petitioners.

Mr Yogesh Vijay Patil i/b Mr Abhijeet Patil for Respondents
No. 1

Mr Yashwant Singh i/b Ms Neha Bhosale for Respondent Nos.
2 & 3.

Mr Bhushan Walimbe a/w Mr Shashank P Borade for
Respondents No. 4.

(Mentioned Out of Turn)

(To be place on 19.06.2025 at 2.30 p.m.)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 28th April, 2025

P.C. :

S.O. to 19/06/2025 .Earlier ad-interim order to Continue till the next date.

(ASSOCIATE)